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Women / 3 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 High Velocity SM 109.275 27.800 27.000 26.625 27.850
1T1 1 2

162 Brianna Barnes 9.600 9.100 9.450
200 Vivian Benavides 9.150 8.175
163 Kylee Gilbert 9.050 8.600 8.9259.125
201 Allison Saavedra 9.300 9.4759.325

2 Gionastics SM 107.625 26.900 25.975 26.900 27.850
1T3 3 1

151 Tomasita Orta 9.300 8.850 9.2509.000
107 Mackenzie Douglas 9.050 8.850
150 Maya Noriega 8.550 8.800 9.400
149 Sarahi Flores 8.325 9.2009.050

3 Awesome SM 107.275 27.200 26.500 26.575 27.000
32 2 3

219 Liberty Stoiber 9.150 9.100 9.1509.000
218 Emily Hernandez 9.050 8.500 9.1008.850
217 Mariele Garza 9.000 8.900 8.7508.725

4 Cornerstone SM 104.225 26.825 24.975 25.675 26.750
45 4 5

106 Khloe LLanas 9.175 8.050 8.6507.400
208 Ana-Laura Tamez 9.100 8.425 8.9009.050
145 Jazmin Tamez 8.550 8.500 9.2009.225

5 TNT Elite SM 103.625 26.725 24.200 26.150 26.550
56 5 4

204 Marta Aguero 9.025 7.900 8.7008.675
205 Leah Lucey 8.900 8.950 9.0508.900
183 Cassidy Marek 8.800 7.350 8.8008.575

6 TAGS SM 98.650 26.850 22.975 24.150 24.675
64 6 6

144 Tristen Grimes 9.500 8.300 8.9508.450
165 Isabelle Solis 8.750 8.325 7.2008.800
206 Justice George 8.600 6.350 8.5256.900

7 Sunburst SM 73.450 18.750 18.350 18.325 18.025
77 7 7

122 Raina Vick 9.600 9.200 9.1759.325
143 Elizabeth Vass 9.150 9.150 8.8509.000
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